
Pos

B - Open
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

B - Veterani
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS

B-250
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS

No.

52
35
4

112
39
59
40
43
33
12
13
51
21

7
3

1052
111
196
101
69

590

222
44
697
92
16
23
14
85
28
22
66

397

Name

Luka BRAJDIĆ
Ivica BIŠĆAN
Ivica JAKOPEC
Igor DREŠAR
Tomislav LIVOJEVIĆ
Igor MRAZ
Ivan RADOČAJ
Mislav CELJAK
Damir MRAKUŽIĆ
Josip BRLETIĆ
Dinko FOLNOVIĆ
Ivan MILER
Vjeran ČRNJEVIĆ

Goran GORIČKI
Danko BRAIM
Mario KLANJČIĆ
Dominic TEŠIĆ
Zlatko VAUPOTIČ
Aleksandar-Sasha TEŠIĆ
Bojan ŠKUFCA

Lorenzetto CLAUDIO

Ivan BRDARIĆ
Marko STARIĆ
Luka BRAČIĆ
Viktor POŽAR
Filip PANĐIĆ
David ŠTAJCER
Filip VRAGOTUK
Tomislav ŠANČIĆ
Franjo HRDALO
Vedran GROŠ
Tomislav LADOVIĆ

Matija BOLTUŽIĆ

Club

MCK TRP Marović
MCK Nova Rača
MCK Jaska
MCK Jaska
MCK Jaska
MŠD Zabok
MCK Carlstadt
MŠD Zabok
MCK Carlstadt
MCK TRP Marović
MK Zlatar Bistrica
MK Karas team
MŠD Zabok

MCK Jaska
MCK Jaska
MŠD Zabok
MK Karas team
MK Notranjska
MCK TRP Marović
NIX MOTO KLUB SEMIČ

Real Motocentrum MSE

MCK Jaska
MKK Calderiva
MCK 97
MK Krašić
MK Požega Promet
MK Krašić
MK Zlatar Bistrica
MCK Carlstadt
MCK Jaska
MRT Bedekovčina
MCK TRP Marović

MCK 97

Team

MCK TRP Marović

Jaska team
Jaska team

MŠD Zabok
MCK Carlstadt
MŠD Zabok
MCK Carlstadt
MCK TRP Marović
MK Zlatar Bistrica

MŠD Zabok II

MK Zlatar Bistrica

MCK TRP Marović

Motocikl

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Honda 450

Honda

Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
TM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

Laps

9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

9
9
9
8
8
8
7

9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Total Tm

21:19.199
22:34.309
22:35.779
22:55.779
21:03.169
21:35.626
21:44.053
21:58.750
22:22.888
22:25.426
21:12.296
21:14.723
21:46.247

21:02.713
22:31.048
23:10.766
22:02.566
22:08.192
23:24.360
21:11.093

22:04.213
22:10.584
22:44.150
23:00.284
21:07.651
21:09.746
21:17.223
21:17.513
21:46.795
22:13.524
23:08.495

Diff

1:15.110
1:16.580
1:36.580

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

1:28.335
2:08.053

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

6.371
39.937
56.071
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNS

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.486

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

2:02.712

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

7 - Goran GORIČKI

Printed: 1.9.2013. 17:23:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG

MLADINA 2013
B - LIGA

2. vožnja

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:58:35

Mladina 0,000 Km

1.9.2013. 17:00


